
Pos 

E0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

E2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

E3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

E3S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

EM 

1 

ES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

98 

25 

95 

91 

22 

7 

23 

46 

72 

37 

73 

20 

58 

18 

55 

67 

13 

41 

6 

62 

99 

33 

15 

14 

03 

2 

59 

26 

61 

86 

34 

Name 

DIG Motorsports T Emish 

Dragonfly Motorsports (P) 

Spoon Sports 

STEYN Motorsports 

Honda Racing THRW 1 C. Tam 

Tazio Ottis Racing 

Honda Racing THRW 2 D. Chan 

Funduro Racing A. Garden 

MooreWood Creative White S. Webster 

FRASUN Racing 

Moorewood Creative Black I. Barbero 

Slipstream Performance 

Legacy Motorworks P Buffington 

TMC 

AOA Racing B. Waddell 

Heyer Performance 

Silver Fern Racing Miata 

Hugo Parker LLP- Racing 

Wildcat Card 

Black Swan Search 

Jersey Boys + One 

Inconceivable Racing C. Derbois 

Lesher Motorsports 25-Hr team MHP 

Pink BMW with 3 Fast Drivers & a Porsche Driver A. Clark 

Entropy Racing EVSR T Reid 

Lowe Group Racing 25 Hour Team M. Macaleenan 

Stratus Racing C. Magouyrk 

Modified Racing Inc. M Beeler 

Three Thieves Racing #161 M. Crandall 

Kleen Blast / Davids Race Products 

GoGoGear.com 

Class 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E0 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

EM 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

Laps 

26 

26 

25 

25 

26 

26 

26 

21 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

23 

22 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

22 

29 

28 

27 

26 

24 

23 

Diff 

1:13.728 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

11.293 

1:01.028 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3.331 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

47.111 

47.418 

1:10.086 

1:25.980 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:03.071 

1:59.546 

2:01.403 

2:00.204 

2:00.762 

2:03.313 

2:02.527 

2:04.567 

1:59.499 

2:01.329 

2:00.067 

2:04.069 

2:03.699 

2:04.940 

2:06.039 

2:09.227 

2:09.889 

2:20.669 

2:11.823 

2:07.427 

2:09.086 

2:09.632 

2:10.560 

2:10.336 

2:18.967 

1:50.821 

1:52.408 

1:54.312 

1:57.281 

1:50.348 

2:16.009 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Factory Five 818 RSR 

Honda Civic Type R 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic Si 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Si 

Funduro Roadster 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330 

BMW E46 

Mazda MX5 

BMW 330ci 

Mazda Spec MX-5 

Mazda  MX5 cup 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

10H2071 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Entropy Racing EVSR 

BMW M3 GTR 

Sebeco NP01-Evo 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camero 

Honda Civic 

Sponsor 

Dig Motorsports 

Dragonfly Motorsports 

Honda 

Toyo Tires/Hing Wale Jewelers 

Honda 

www.Funduro-racing.com 

blue" 

"International Parking MGT 

Legacy Motorworks 

AOA Motorsports 

Heyer Performance & SportsHernia.com 

Cowen & Thompson 

1990 

A+ Racing 

Black Swan Search Powered by Race Juice 

A+ Racing 

"Inconceivable Racing 

Lesher Motorsports 

Oceanside Motorsports/Sovereign Garage 

EVSR.net 

Lowe Group/Smith Alling PS/Kidder Mathews/Addison Supply 

Stratus Racing/Arms Up Motorsports 

AR Motorpsorts 

Kleen Blast / David's Racing Products 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/4/2021 12:04:24 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

98.480 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.288 

Best Speed 

104.562 

Best Lap by 

1 - Norma 

NASA NorCal 25 Hrs of Thunderhill 

2021 - 25 Hours of Thunderhill 

25 Hours of Thunderhill Race 

Race started at 11:08:30 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

12/4/2021 11:00 
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Pos 

ESR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

48 

64 

1 

10 

49 

Name 

One Motorsports 2 J. Missig 

Crowdstrike/Mosaic Motorsports J. Bennett 

Norma 

TVI Racing A. Comeau 

CSR Performance 

Class 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

ESR 

Laps 

30 

28 

27 

24 

13 

Diff 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

17 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:45.876 

1:47.272 

1:43.288 

1:50.913 

2:13.815 

Make - Model 

Radical SR3 

Duqene D08 LMP3 

Norma M20FC 

Radical SR3 

Spec Racer Spec Racer Ford 

Sponsor 

ONE Motorsports 

FlatOut Racing/ Bulldog Motorsports 

EASTERN 

SCCA Enterprises 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/4/2021 12:04:24 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

98.480 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.288 

Best Speed 

104.562 

Best Lap by 

1 - Norma 

NASA NorCal 25 Hrs of Thunderhill 

2021 - 25 Hours of Thunderhill 

25 Hours of Thunderhill Race 

Race started at 11:08:30 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

12/4/2021 11:00 
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